
η

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

η
dN

/d

ALICE
Pythia 8.315 default

2360 GeV pp Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
R

iv
et

 4
.1

.0
,  

2.
6M

 e
ve

nt
s

(ALICE_2010_I852264)

=2.36 TeV, INEL >0sPseudorapidity 

1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1
η

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
LI

C
E

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


